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CHAMPAGNE

Non Vintage Vintage 125ml Glass  Bottle 

Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Brut NV £14.50 £72.5

Veuve Clicquot Magnum NV £280

Perrier Jouet Brut NV £90

Louis Roederer 'Brut Premier' Half Bottle NV £55

Louis Roederer 'Brut Premier' NV £95

Henriot 'Demi Sec' NV £95

Taittinger 'Prelude Grand Cru' NV £100

Henriot 'Brut Souverain' NV £110

Henri Giraud 'Esprit' Blanc de Blanc NV £110

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV £119

Laurent Perrier 'Ultra Brut' NV £135

Krug 'Grand Cuvée' Brut NV £285

Vintage

Veuve Clicquot Brut Vintage 2004 £135

Moët et Chandon ‘Grand Vintage’ Brut 2006 £165

Veuve Clicquot 'La Grande Dame' 2004 £245

Dom Perignon Brut 2004 £259

Louis Roederer 'Cristal' 2006 £305

Dom Perignon 'Plentitude' 1998 £620



CHAMPAGNE

Rosé Vintage 125ml Glass  Bottle 

Ruinart Rosé NV £19.50 £125

Laurent Perrier Brut Rosé NV £145

Bollinger Brut Rosé NV £160

Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV £165

Moët & Chandon ‘Grand Vintage’ Rosé 2004 £190

Veuve Clicquot ‘Ponsardin Vintage’ Rosé 2004 £200

Bollinger ‘La Grande Année’ Rosé 2004 £245

Krug, Rosé NV £670

Dom Perignon Brut Rosé 2002 £710

CAVA

Torelló Brut Reserva, Special Edition, SPAIN NV £10  £50 

Gran Claustro, Castillo Perelada, SPAIN 2010  £50 

Leita Brut Nature Reserva, Alta Alella, SPAIN 2009  £57 

Migrin Blanc Brut Nature Reserva, Alta Alella, SPAIN 2006  £84 

Migrin Rosado Brut Reserva, Alta Alella, SPAIN 2006  £90 

Kripta Gran Reserva, Augusti Torello Mata, SPAIN 2006  £120



CHAMPAGNE
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Migrin Blanc Brut Nature Reserva, Alta Alella, SPAIN 2006  £84 

Migrin Rosado Brut Reserva, Alta Alella, SPAIN 2006  £90 

Kripta Gran Reserva, Augusti Torello Mata, SPAIN 2006  £120

WINES BY THE GLASS

White Vintage 175ml Glass Bottle

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine de Belle Mare, Rouissillon, FRANCE 2014 £8 £30

Malvarello, Torelló, Pendes, SPAIN 2013  £10  £40 

Albarino, Bodegas Castro Martin, Rias Baixas, SPAIN 2013  £11  £44 

Godello, A Coroa, Rias Baixas, SPAIN 2013  £12  £46 

Rioja Blanco, Reserva Capellania, Marques de Murieta, Rioja, SPAIN 2010  £14  £55 

Rosé

Cote Rosé Domaine Lafage, Languedoc-Roussillon, FRANCE 2013  £10  £38

Màs Amor Rosado, Franck Massard, Catalunia, SPAIN 2012  £10  £38

Red

Pinot Noir, Eric Louie, Loire, FRANCE 2012 £8 £30

Sincronia Negre, Mesquida Mora, Mallorca, SPAIN 2013  £10  £40 

Rioja Reserva, Marques de Murrieta, Rioja Alta, SPAIN 2009  £13  £50 

Novellum, Crianza, Toro, SPAIN 2008  £13  £50 

Vacqueyras Arabesque, Domaine de Montvac, Rhone, FRANCE 2012  £14  £55



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

WHITES Vintage 175ml Glass Bottle

Spain

Sauvignon Blanc, Torres ‘Fransola’, CATALUNYA 2013  £47 

Auzells Blanco, Bodegas Tomas Cusine, COSTER DEL SEGRES 2013  £42 

Txakoli, Rezabal,  GETARIAKO TXAKOLINA 2013  £36 

Txakoli, Katalin Iturzaeta, Joaquin Aranzabal, GETARIAKO TXAKOLINA 2011  £44 

Malvarello, Torello, PENEDES 2013  £10  £40 

Navaherreros Blanco, Bernabeleva, VINOS DE MADRID 2012  £46 

Moscatel Botani, Jorge Ordóñez, MALAGA 2013  £40 

Albrino Xion, RIAS BAIXAS 2013  £36 

Albarino, Bodegas Castro Martin, RIAS BAIXAS 2013  £11  £44 

Godello, A Coroa, RIAS BAIXAS 2013  £12  £46 

Albarino, La Comtesse de Pazo Barrantes, RIAS BAIXAS 2013  £80 

Tempranillo Blanco, Inspiracion, Bodegas Valdemar, RIOJA 2013  £40 

Rioja Blanco, Reserva Capellania, Marques de Murieta, RIOJA 2010  £14  £55 

Verdejo, Finca Montepedroso, RUEDA 2013  £35 
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Italy Vintage 175ml Glass Bottle

Gewurztraminer, Alois Lageder, ALTO ADIGE 2013  £48 

Pinot Grigio Benefizium Porer, Alois Lageder, ALTO ADIGE 2013  £58

Lugana Le Fornaci, Tommasi, LOMBARDIA 2014  £32 

Gavi di Gavi Tuffo, Morgassi Superiore DOCG, PIEDMONT 2012  £42 

Soave Classico Suavia, VENETO 2013  £43 

Bianco Secco, Giuseppe Quintarelli, VENETO 2013  £80

Cervaro della Sala, Antinori, UMBRIA 2011 £119

France

Pinot Blanc, Jean Biecher, ALSACE 2013  £30 

Pinot Gris Le Prince Abbes, Domaine Schlumberger, ALSACE 2012  £38 

Pouilly Fume, Pascal Jolivet, LOIRE 2014  £42

Sancerre Les Chasseignes Domaine Fouassier, LOIRE 2012  £52

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine de Belle Mare, ROUSSILLON 2014  £8  £30 

Faugeres Hautes Combes, Fenouillet Blanc, ROUSSILLON 2012  £34 

Little James Basket Press, Chateau de St. Cosme, RHONE 2013  £35

Viognier Principaute d'Orange, Domaine de la Janasse, RHONE 2013  £41

Corton Charlemagne, Bonneau du Martray, BURGUNDY 2000  £220



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ROSÉ Vintage 175ml Glass Bottle

Cote Rosé Domaine Lafage, Languedoc-Roussillon, FRANCE 2013 £10 £38

Màs Amor Rosado, Franck Massard, Catalunia, SPAIN 2012 £10 £38

Alma de Tobia Rosado, Bodegas Tobia, Rioja, SPAIN 2012 £42

RED

Spain

Maudes Crianza, Lezcano Lacalles, CHIGALES 2012 £37

Selección Especial, Abadia Retuerta, CASTILLA Y LEON 2011 £56

Altaroses, Joan d’Anguera, MONTSANT 2013 £40

Sincronia Negre, Mesquida Mora, MALLORCA 2013 £40

Laurona, Cellers Laurona, PRIORAT 2008 £48

Humilitat, Franck Massard, PRIORAT 2012 £52

Clos Mogador, Mogador, PRIORAT 1998 £184

Tabula, Bodegas Tabula, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2010 £72

Flor de Pingus, Dominio de Pingus, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2006 £220

Rioja Gran Reserva 150 Aniversary, Marques de Riscal, RIOJA ALAVESA 2004 £100

Bodegas Tobia Crianza, RIOJA ALTA 2010 £35

Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Muga, RIOJA ALTA 2010 £40



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ROSÉ Vintage 175ml Glass Bottle
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RED

Spain

Maudes Crianza, Lezcano Lacalles, CHIGALES 2012 £37

Selección Especial, Abadia Retuerta, CASTILLA Y LEON 2011 £56

Altaroses, Joan d’Anguera, MONTSANT 2013 £40

Sincronia Negre, Mesquida Mora, MALLORCA 2013 £40

Laurona, Cellers Laurona, PRIORAT 2008 £48

Humilitat, Franck Massard, PRIORAT 2012 £52

Clos Mogador, Mogador, PRIORAT 1998 £184

Tabula, Bodegas Tabula, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2010 £72

Flor de Pingus, Dominio de Pingus, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2006 £220

Rioja Gran Reserva 150 Aniversary, Marques de Riscal, RIOJA ALAVESA 2004 £100

Bodegas Tobia Crianza, RIOJA ALTA 2010 £35

Rioja Reserva, Bodegas Muga, RIOJA ALTA 2010 £40

Rioja Reserva, Marques de Murrieta, RIOJA ALTA 2009 £13 £50

Marques de Murieta Gran reserva, RIOJA ALTA 2005 £65

Rioja Gran Reserva, Viña Tondonia, R. Lopez de Heredia, RIOJA ALTA 1994 £134

Rioja Gran Reserva Castillo Ygay, Marques de Murrieta, RIOJA ALTA 2005 £122

Garnacha El Mago, Franck Massard, TERRA ALTA 2013 £35

Novellum, Crianza, TORO 2008 £13 £50

France

Pinot Noir, Eric Loui, LOIRE 2012 £8 £30

Chateau Palmer, MARGAUX 1995 £450

Vacqueyras Arabesque, Domaine de Montvac, RHONE 2012 £14 £55

Châteauneuf du Pape Piedlong, Dom. La Roquète, RHONE 2011 £96

Cotes du Roussillon Rouge, Domaine Lafage, ROUSILLON 2012 £40

Chateau Haut Beausejour, ST. ESTEPHE 2011 £64

Chateau Fleur-Pourret Grand Cru, ST. EMILION 2004 £67

Château Talbot, 4ème Cru Classé, SAINT JULIEN 2011 £132

Italy

Aglianico del Vulture, Gudarra, BASILICATA 2010 £54

Dolcetto d’Alba, Paolo Conterno, PIEDMONT 2012 £45



Vintage 175ml Glass Bottle

Barolo, Pio Cesare, PIEDMONT 2011 £89

Barbaresco Gaja, PIEDMONT 1997 £350

Rosso di Montalcino, Castiglion del Bosco, TUSCANY 2012 £42

Chianti Classico Riserva, Castellare, TUSCANY 2011 £69

Brunello di Montalcino, Castiglion del Bosco, TUSCANY 2009  £86 

I Sodi di San Niccolo, Castellare, TUSCANY 2010  £98 

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Giudo, TUSCANY 2007  £420 

Valpolicella Ripasso, Tommasi, VENETO 2013  £46 

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Nicolis, VENETO 2008   £102 

 

SHERRY & PORT  

Spain & Portugal 
Vintage 100ml Glass Bottle

Manzanilla La Goya, Delgado Zuleta, Jerez, ANDALUCIA NV £5 £15

Amontillado Classic, Fernando de Castilla, Jerez, ANDALUCIA NV £6  £35

Pedro Ximenez Triana, Vinicola Hidalgo, Jerez, ANDALUCIA NV  £54

Ramos Pinto, Adriano, White Reserva, DUORO NV £6 £40 

 

 

  

Wines on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.
Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml.
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